


Exterior Dimensions 

Certifications And Approvals

Height A (Including Casters)

Width B

Overall Depth (Including Door & Handle) C

Cabinet Depth D 

Depth (with Door 90° Open) E

ENERGY STAR® Qualified

Safety Certification

Sanitation Certification

Yes

ETL

ETL

Accessories
 

Shelf

Shelf Rail

Door Lock

Key

5304486092

5304486093

5304487079

5304487080

High standards of quality at Electrolux Home Products, Inc. mean we are 
constantly working to improve our products. We reserve the right to change 

specifications or discontinue models without notice.
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KCBM23R 23 Cu. FT. reach-in Refrigerator

Reach-In Refrigerator & Freezer
Models KCBM23R & KCBM23F
Kelvinator Commercial
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Plug Type (NEMA)
5-15P


